
Show #11: NRHA European Affiliate Championships Sw (2009-07-09-2009-07-12)

10. NRHA 16003: NRHA European Affiliate Championship Limited Non P

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 94 Sashimi Jessica Sternberg 212.00 Roseanne Sternberg

2 39 Boggies Little Lena Pete Perkio 211.50 Polar Circle Quater Horses

3 49 Ruf Deal Jessica Winberg 208.00 Angela Winberg

4 56 Lets Boogie Chic Patrick Penha 207.00 Patrick Penha

5 120 Mr Desperados Sam Patricia Escoda 206.50 Patricia Escoda

5 1 RTR Caliente Ulf Andersson 206.50 Ulf Andersson

7 40 Expresso By Starlite Liza Groot Severt 206.00 Anita Groot Severt

8 74 Dual Kiss Michael Heineman 205.50 Michael Heineman

9 141 Frostaniac Dun It Sabine Sartena 205.00 Sabine Sartena

10 70 Gigi Spin Charlotte Tardrup 203.50 Charlotte Tardrup

11 53 Oaki Docy Dime Patrick Capobianco 203.00 Patrick Capobianco

12 68 Mega Dark Dancer Nina Lemkow 202.50 Nina Lemkow

13 35 German Peppy Train Olli Liljegren 202.00 Olli Liljegren

14 30 Jac Ice Bar Ari Marjanen 201.50 Ruuna Remmi OY

14 138 Hesa Dun It Edition Arjan Vd Watering 201.50 Arjan Vd Watering

16 117 Zan Dee Coco Bar Charline Eiberg 201.00 Charline Eiberg

17 17 Little Jacki Junior Mari Rapola 200.50 Mari Rapola

17 23 Jac Golden Touchdown Gordon C Dubau 200.50 Gordon U Dubau

19 137 Peppys Lady Wombat Ulf Svennebjer 200.00 Ulf Svennebjer

20 87 Ready To Boogie Lupsin Dominque 198.50 Lupsin Dominque

21 73 Sugar Lenas Finest Teija Pietila E 198.00 Teija Pietila E

22 84 Gremlins First Gismo Ole Marius Gjemse 195.00 Ole Marius Gjemse

23 124 Barbies Starlight Barbro Nidelius 194.50 Barbro Nidelius

24 93 Luv To Cut Roma Phillimore 192.00 Roma Phillimore

25 9 Hollywood Firestar Anna-Karin Halleby 191.50 Anna-Karin Halleby

26 114 Smart Major Lena Bjorn Soderkvist 189.50 Bjorn Soderkvist

27 103 Whiznicz Cecilia Spangfors 185.50 Euro Vets

28 151 Cookies Candy King Roger Snall 174.50 Roger Snall

29 144 Parkin Crome Kelly Deelen 0.00 Kelly Deelen

29 27 Cee How Lucky Michelle Vlemmix 0.00 Michelle Vlemmix

29 83 Smokin Tari Too Morten Soeby 0.00 Morten Soeby

29 115 Ebay Vivian Hamilton Carroll 0.00 Vivian Hamilton Carroll

29 18 Cortez The Killer Per Erik Haugom 0.00 Per Erik Haugom

29 177 JK Charleysfirstgirl Stine Hindby Overgaard 0.00 Stine Hindby Overgaard

29 44 Broady Jac Annette Lau 0.00 Annette Lau

11. NRHA 1600: Limited Non Pro

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 94 Sashimi Jessica Sternberg 212.00 Roseanne Sternberg

2 39 Boggies Little Lena Pete Perkio 211.50 Polar Circle Quater Horses

3 22 Chexikid Gordon C Dubau 209.00 Gordon C Dubau

4 49 Ruf Deal Jessica Winberg 208.00 Angela Winberg

5 56 Lets Boogie Chic Patrick Penha 207.00 Patrick Penha

6 120 Mr Desperados Sam Patricia Escoda 206.50 Patricia Escoda

7 81 Diamond Lynnea M Marc Andries 205.50 M Marc Andries

7 11 Mr BH Jac Tanja Mahnke 205.50 Tanja Mahnke

9 77 Tatonka Smart Felicia Linner 205.00 Claes Linner

9 141 Frostaniac Dun It Sabine Sartena 205.00 Sabine Sartena
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11 48 Pepito Enterprise Flemming Winberg 204.50 Angela Winberg

11 134 Crims Cat Junior Tommy Tornqvist 204.50 Susanne Toernqvist

13 24 Ruffas Satin Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller 203.00 Paul Haukrog Moller

13 53 Oaki Docy Dime Patrick Capobianco 203.00 Patrick Capobianco

15 68 Mega Dark Dancer Nina Lemkow 202.50 Nina Lemkow

16 35 German Peppy Train Olli Liljegren 202.00 Olli Liljegren

17 30 Jac Ice Bar Ari Marjanen 201.50 Ruuna Remmi OY

17 138 Hesa Dun It Edition Arjan Vd Watering 201.50 Arjan Vd Watering

19 23 Jac Golden Touchdown Gordon C Dubau 200.50 Gordon U Dubau

20 174 Staccata Nathalie Borhult 199.50 Nathalie Borhult

20 72 Twistin Illution Anna Melin Lefring 199.50 Anna Melin Lefring

22 73 Sugar Lenas Finest Teija Pietila E 198.00 Teija Pietila E

23 124 Barbies Starlight Barbro Nidelius 194.50 Barbro Nidelius

23 182 Whiz It Worth It Ulf Andersson 194.50 Ulf Andersson

25 181 Taco B Babalouie Thomas Lindgren 191.00 Thomas Lindgren

26 139 Bueno Miss Wonderful Lage Rosten 185.00 Lage Rosten

27 38 LQ Slow Poke Jennifer Reinhold 181.50 Jennifer Reinhold

28 66 Bad Like My Dad Elizabeth Polheimer 179.50 Elizabeth Polheimer

29 55 Super Jack Catalyst Tone Lindberg 0.00 Tone Lindberg

29 158 A Stylish Gallo Hein-Pieter Okker 0.00 Hein-Pieter Okker

29 128 Smart Kizzin Chic Leonoor De Bruin 0.00 Leonoor De Bruin

29 83 Smokin Tari Too Morten Soeby 0.00 Morten Soeby

29 41 Smooth San Royal Bjorn Roise 0.00 Bjorn Rouse

29 34 Mahdan Tiina Ylitalo-Haka 0.00 Tiina Ylitalo-Haka

29 133 Mr Gay Bar Freckles Ellen Pettersson 0.00 Anna Pettersson

29 18 Cortez The Killer Per Erik Haugom 0.00 Per Erik Haugom

29 106 TL Smart Chic Emelie Maria Arvidsson 0.00 Maria Arvidsson
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